
Findings

North Volume Book REMAINING
South Page Page Conservation Score % Conservation 1,000,000

OR-2-I-80 S 5-1 27 Inyo NF Crooked Creek Conservation 07 Conservation 23,606 85 80% 18,885 981,115
OR-2-SB-91 S 6-305 37 San Bernardino NF Conservation 07 Conservation 41,625 82 80% 33,300 947,815
OR-2-I-77 S 5-1 29 Inyo NF Monache Conservation 07 Conservation 101,440 81 80% 81,152 866,663
OR-1-CD-358 S 8-43 9 Barstow Field Office Conservation 07 Conservation 68,248 80 80% 54,598 812,065
OR-2-SR-33 N 7-171 41 Six Rivers NF Conservation 07 Conservation 24,371 78 70% 17,060 795,005
OR-2-A-68 S 4-1 7 Angeles NF Conservation 07 Conservation 139,465 77 70% 97,626 697,380
OR-1-SW-45 N 9-1 17 California State Office Thorn Woodland Conservation 07 Conservation 78,181 76 70% 54,727 642,653
OR-2-T-99 N 7-311 45 Tahoe NF Conservation 07 Conservation 80,588 76 70% 56,412 586,241
OR-1-B-60 S 8-263 11 Bishop Field Office Conservation 07 Conservation 51,220 75 70% 35,854 550,387
OR-2-LP-102 S 5-237 31 Los Padres NF Conservation 07 Conservation 125,896 73 70% 88,127 462,260
OR-1-SW-46 N 9-1 15 California State Office Bat Survey/Mine Closure Conservation 07 Conservation 60,000 70 70% 42,000 420,260
OR-1-H-21 N 9-223 25 Hollister Field Office Conservation 07 Conservation 114,850 68 60% 68,910 351,350
OR-2-P-81 N 6-215 35 Plumas NF Conservation 07 Conservation 89,000 68 60% 53,400 297,950
OR-1-SW-41 N 9-1 13 California State Office Archeological Site Conservation 07 Conservation 88,000 64 60% 52,800 245,150
OR-2-SW-37 N 6-155 33 Pacific SW Region Conservation 07 Conservation 210,200 64 60% 126,120 119,030
OR-2-SI-80 N 7-69 39 Sierra NF Conservation 07 Conservation 101,201 64 60% 60,721 58,309
OR-1-NO-73 N 9-115 21 Eagle Lake Field Office Conservation 07 Conservation 35,000 59 50% 17,500 40,809
OR-1-CD-365 S 8-313 19 California Desert District Conservation 07 Conservation 326,850 57 50% 163,425 -122,616
OR-1-CD-353 S 9-161 23 El Centro Field Office Conservation 07 Conservation 51,854 56 50% 25,927 -148,543
OR-2-ST-71 N 7-217 43 Stanislaus NF Conservation 07 Conservation 72,193 35 0% 0

Total 1,883,788 1,148,543
Funding targets 1,000,000 1,000,000

Remaining -883,788 -148,543
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Corrected scores for OR-1-SW-45 and OR-1-SW-46. Did not change funding determination.
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